Rev. C 7/2020
Page 1 of 3
FIS MPO TEST SET
Fiber Instrument Sales | 161 Clear Road • Oriskany, NY 13424
Tel: 315.736.2206 • 1.800.5000.FIS (347) • Fax: 315.736.2285 | fiberinstrumentsales.com • info@fiberinstrumentsales.com
• Comfortable hand-held design
• Can store up to 1,000 test results
• Test results transferable to PC reporting software (PDF)

Fiber Instrument Sales | 161 Clear Road • Oriskany, NY 13424
Tel: 315.736.2206 • 1.800.5000.FIS (347) • Fax: 315.736.2285 | fiberinstrumentsales.com • info@fiberinstrumentsales.com
ORDER INFORMATION
F1850MPO MPO 12 Fiber Test Set-MM Power Meter & 850nm Source
F11310MPO MPO 12 Fiber Test Set- SM Power Meter & 13100nm Source
F11550MPO MPO 12 Fiber Test Set-SM Power Meter & 1550nm Source
F1850MPOR Rugged MPO 12 Fiber Test Set- MM Power Meter & 850nm Source
F11310MPOR Rugged MPO 12 Fiber Test Set- SM Power Meter & 1310nm Source
F11550MPOR Rugged MPO 12 Fiber Test Set- MM Power Meter & 1550nm Source
Individual Units3 4
9400-0002SM1310LS 1310nm SM MPO Light Source only
9400-0002SM1550LS 1550nm SM MPO Light Source only
9400-0004SMPM MPO SM Power Meter  (1310nm/1550nm)
9400-0001MMLS MPO MM Light Source (850nm)
9400-0003MMPM MPO MM Power Meter (850nm)
All Test Sets include Power meter, light source, two type “A” reference cords, mating sleeves, and PC reporting software and carrying case
3= Add “R” to end of part number to order ruggedized versions
4= Sold as individual unit only, contained in formed fitting soft case (soft case not included with ruggedized versions)
ACCESSORIES